
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 11/11/22 to 11/18/22)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 11/11/22 to 11/18/22)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 11/11/22 to 11/18/22)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 749.3516 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 905.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.32% Buy/Hold % Gain (0.38%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 4925.4219 / $ 

1050.1367
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 11810.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 657.29% / 140.14%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(1304.97%)

Gross Profit $ 12381.0156 Total Trades 53

Gross Loss ($ 11631.6641) Winning Trades 22

Avg win/Avg loss 1.500 Winning Rate 41.51%

Profit Factor 1.064 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.663 / 0.038

Avg Winning Trade 562.7734 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (375.2150) Consecutive Losing Trades 7

Avg Trade $ 14.1387 Avg Holding Bars 20

Largest Winning Trade $ 2538.3594 Avg Winning Bars 13

Largest Losing Trade ($ 1114.6875) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit ($ 2374.2578) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 905.0000)

Total % Net Gain (1.01%) Buy/Hold % Gain (0.38%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 5172.7500 / $ 

1814.2500
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 11810.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (217.87%) / (76.41%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(1304.97%)

Gross Profit $ 4126.1289 Total Trades 28

Gross Loss ($ 6500.3867) Winning Trades 11

Avg win/Avg loss 0.981 Winning Rate 39.29%

Profit Factor 0.635 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.245 / (0.222)

Avg Winning Trade 375.1026 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (382.3757) Consecutive Losing Trades 9

Avg Trade ($ 84.7949) Avg Holding Bars 18

Largest Winning Trade $ 880.0000 Avg Winning Bars 11

Largest Losing Trade ($ 644.9922) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit $ 3123.6250 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 905.0000)

Total % Net Gain 1.33% Buy/Hold % Gain (0.38%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3651.6406 / $ 

741.5364
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 11810.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 116.90% / 23.74%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(1304.97%)

Gross Profit $ 8254.8867 Total Trades 25

Gross Loss ($ 5131.2617) Winning Trades 11

Avg win/Avg loss 2.048 Winning Rate 44.00%

Profit Factor 1.609 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.449 / 0.341

Avg Winning Trade 750.4442 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (366.5187) Consecutive Losing Trades 5
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 124.9450 Avg Holding Bars 21

Largest Winning Trade $ 2538.3594 Avg Winning Bars 15

Largest Losing Trade ($ 1114.6875) Avg Losing Bars 6

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 11/14/2022 06:32 Sell 11755.5000 11/14/2022 07:00 11758.7930 (80.8594) (80.8594) 28

2 11/14/2022 07:40 Buy 11804.0000 11/14/2022 07:53 11776.7500 (560.0000) (640.8594) 13

3 11/14/2022 07:57 Buy 11807.7500 11/14/2022 08:01 11776.7432 (635.1367) (1275.9961) 4

4 11/14/2022 08:24 Sell 11745.0000 11/14/2022 08:33 11765.0381 (415.7656) (1691.7617) 9

5 11/14/2022 08:54 Buy 11800.7500 11/14/2022 09:19 11811.7500 204.9961 (1486.7656) 25

6 11/14/2022 09:28 Buy 11825.7500 11/14/2022 09:55 11830.0000 70.0000 (1416.7656) 27

7 11/14/2022 10:15 Buy 11844.0000 11/14/2022 10:45 11870.9199 523.3984 (893.3672) 30

8 11/14/2022 10:52 Buy 11890.5000 11/14/2022 11:06 11879.2334 (240.3398) (1133.7070) 14

9 11/14/2022 11:31 Buy 11885.0000 11/14/2022 11:42 11859.0000 (534.9961) (1668.7031) 11

10 11/14/2022 11:52 Sell 11850.2500 11/14/2022 12:00 11864.0000 (290.0000) (1958.7031) 8

11 11/14/2022 12:11 Sell 11843.5000 11/14/2022 12:59 11742.2500 2010.0000 51.2969 48

12 11/15/2022 06:30 Sell 12022.7500 11/15/2022 06:31 12048.3525 (527.0508) (475.7539) 1

13 11/15/2022 06:34 Sell 12020.0000 11/15/2022 06:57 12022.2500 (59.9961) (535.7500) 23

14 11/15/2022 07:19 Sell 12008.2500 11/15/2022 07:28 12049.0000 (830.0000) (1365.7500) 9

15 11/15/2022 07:47 Sell 11992.0000 11/15/2022 08:07 11997.6533 (128.0664) (1493.8164) 20

16 11/15/2022 08:45 Buy 12028.7500 11/15/2022 09:01 12015.8525 (272.9453) (1766.7617) 16

17 11/15/2022 09:12 Buy 12032.7500 11/15/2022 09:23 12001.5000 (640.0039) (2406.7656) 11

18 11/15/2022 09:54 Sell 11986.0000 11/15/2022 10:01 11996.7500 (230.0000) (2636.7656) 7

19 11/15/2022 10:10 Sell 11976.2500 11/15/2022 10:44 11848.5820 2538.3594 (98.4063) 34

20 11/15/2022 11:03 Sell 11789.0000 11/15/2022 11:10 11843.9844 (1114.6875) (1213.0938) 7

21 11/15/2022 11:29 Buy 11911.7500 11/15/2022 11:48 11881.4941 (620.1172) (1833.2109) 19

22 11/15/2022 11:56 Buy 11922.0000 11/15/2022 12:06 11903.9658 (375.6914) (2208.9023) 10

23 11/15/2022 12:08 Buy 11926.0000 11/15/2022 12:11 11900.2500 (530.0039) (2738.9063) 3

24 11/15/2022 12:13 Buy 11920.0000 11/15/2022 12:30 11912.5859 (163.2813) (2902.1875) 17

25 11/16/2022 06:35 Sell 11811.2500 11/16/2022 07:31 11764.1377 927.2461 (1974.9414) 56

26 11/16/2022 07:44 Sell 11745.2500 11/16/2022 08:04 11732.7500 235.0039 (1739.9375) 20

27 11/16/2022 08:45 Buy 11775.0000 11/16/2022 09:00 11764.7500 (220.0000) (1959.9375) 15

28 11/16/2022 09:27 Buy 11773.2500 11/16/2022 10:00 11785.0000 220.0000 (1739.9375) 33

29 11/16/2022 10:12 Buy 11804.2500 11/16/2022 10:31 11788.0000 (340.0000) (2079.9375) 19

30 11/16/2022 10:45 Sell 11764.0000 11/16/2022 11:20 11755.0000 165.0000 (1914.9375) 35

31 11/16/2022 11:31 Sell 11742.2500 11/16/2022 11:37 11759.8662 (367.3242) (2282.2617) 6

32 11/16/2022 12:03 Sell 11748.5000 11/16/2022 12:41 11734.0234 274.5273 (2007.7344) 38

33 11/17/2022 06:38 Buy 11590.7500 11/17/2022 06:55 11597.2031 114.0625 (1893.6719) 17

34 11/17/2022 07:14 Buy 11611.2500 11/17/2022 07:34 11632.2500 405.0000 (1488.6719) 20

35 11/17/2022 07:36 Buy 11641.0000 11/17/2022 07:45 11630.1152 (232.6953) (1721.3672) 9

36 11/17/2022 08:07 Buy 11633.2500 11/17/2022 08:09 11601.7500 (645.0078) (2366.3750) 2

37 11/17/2022 08:18 Buy 11630.5000 11/17/2022 08:52 11643.7930 250.8594 (2115.5156) 34

38 11/17/2022 08:54 Buy 11649.5000 11/17/2022 09:21 11694.2500 880.0000 (1235.5156) 27

39 11/17/2022 09:39 Buy 11703.0000 11/17/2022 10:26 11746.8105 861.2109 (374.3047) 47

40 11/17/2022 10:36 Buy 11767.0000 11/17/2022 10:45 11752.2412 (310.1836) (684.4883) 9

41 11/17/2022 11:00 Sell 11747.2500 11/17/2022 11:02 11749.6260 (62.5156) (747.0039) 2

42 11/17/2022 11:06 Sell 11738.5000 11/17/2022 11:52 11692.2500 910.0039 163.0000 46

43 11/17/2022 12:08 Sell 11672.7500 11/17/2022 12:33 11654.5000 350.0000 513.0000 25

44 11/18/2022 07:00 Sell 11731.2500 11/18/2022 07:21 11719.7500 215.0000 728.0000 21

45 11/18/2022 07:27 Sell 11680.7500 11/18/2022 07:30 11720.0000 (800.0000) (72.0000) 3

46 11/18/2022 07:45 Sell 11688.5000 11/18/2022 08:14 11681.7627 119.7461 47.7461 29

47 11/18/2022 08:37 Sell 11684.7500 11/18/2022 09:01 11685.2500 (24.9961) 22.7500 24

48 11/18/2022 09:06 Sell 11663.7500 11/18/2022 09:34 11637.5000 510.0000 532.7500 28

49 11/18/2022 09:52 Sell 11628.2500 11/18/2022 10:03 11637.5000 (200.0000) 332.7500 11

50 11/18/2022 10:24 Buy 11656.0000 11/18/2022 10:40 11649.2500 (150.0000) 182.7500 16

51 11/18/2022 11:01 Buy 11653.5000 11/18/2022 11:28 11652.7500 (30.0000) 152.7500 27

52 11/18/2022 11:53 Buy 11658.2500 11/18/2022 12:16 11678.5000 390.0000 542.7500 23

53 11/18/2022 12:27 Buy 11698.0000 11/18/2022 12:53 11709.0801 206.6016 749.3516 26
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